
Result Result Result Result (550)

1 7061210068 KUSHAGRA AGARWAL PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 303 55.09% GR. PASS

2 9061210001 AARUSHI RANA PASS PASS PASS PASS 352 64.00% PASS

3 9061210002 AASHI TIWARI PASS PASS PASS PASS 383 69.64% PASS

4 9061210003 AKANKSHA NIRANJAN Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

5 9061210004 AMANPREET KAUR PASS PASS PASS PASS 383 69.64% PASS

6 9061210005 ANAMIKA PASS PASS PASS PASS 307 55.82% PASS

7 9061210006 ANKITA AGARWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 393 71.45% PASS

8 9061210007 ANUBHA KANDPAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 391 71.09% PASS

9 9061210008 ANUPRIYA KUSHWAHA PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 323 58.73% GR. PASS

10 9061210009 ANUSHKA ARORA PASS PASS PASS PASS 413 75.09% PASS

11 9061210010 ANVITA AGRAWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 347 63.09% PASS

12 9061210011 ASTHA KANODIA PASS PASS PASS PASS 380 69.09% PASS

13 9061210012 ASTHA KHATRI PASS PASS PASS PASS 371 67.45% PASS

14 9061210013 AYANTIKA CHAUDHARY Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

15 9061210014 AYUSHI GIRIJESH PASS PASS PASS PASS 366 66.55% PASS

16 9061210015 BHAVINI RAI PASS PASS PASS PASS 373 67.82% PASS

17 9061210016 BHAVYA PASS PASS PASS PASS 394 71.64% PASS

18 9061210017 DIVYA SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 393 71.45% PASS

19 9061210018 HARSHITA LACHHWANI PASS PASS PASS PASS 350 63.64% PASS

20 9061210019 HARSHITA MISHRA PASS PASS PASS PASS 347 63.09% PASS

21 9061210020 JYOTIKA PASS PASS PASS PASS 370 67.27% PASS

22 9061210021 KAJAL DALAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 374 68.00% PASS

23 9061210022 KHUSHBU PANDEY PASS PASS PASS PASS 397 72.18% PASS

24 9061210023 KRATI VARSHNEY PASS PASS PASS PASS 380 69.09% PASS

25 9061210024 KRITIKA CHABRA PASS PASS PASS PASS 382 69.45% PASS

26 9061210025 KUSHWAHA YOGITA PASS PASS PASS PASS 339 61.64% PASS

27 9061210026 MANIKA AGARWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 371 67.45% PASS

28 9061210027 MANIKA SHARMA PASS PASS PASS PASS 388 70.55% PASS

29 9061210028 MANSI AGARWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 356 64.73% PASS

30 9061210029 MANVIKA TIWARI PASS PASS PASS PASS 383 69.64% PASS

31 9061210030 NANDINI BANSAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 368 66.91% PASS

32 9061210031 NIDHI KADIAN PASS PASS PASS PASS 369 67.09% PASS

33 9061210032 NIHARIKA GULATI PASS PASS PASS PASS 400 72.73% PASS

34 9061210033 NIKHITA DWIVEDI PASS PASS PASS PASS 386 70.18% PASS

35 9061210034 NISHTHA NEOGI PASS PASS PASS PASS 309 56.18% PASS

36 9061210035 NUPUR SHARMA PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 307 55.82% GR. PASS

37 9061210036 PRATIKSHA UPADHYAY PASS PASS PASS PASS 368 66.91% PASS

38 9061210037 RITIKA MALHOTRA PASS PASS PASS PASS 375 68.18% PASS

39 9061210038 RITU GOEL PASS PASS PASS PASS 393 71.45% PASS

40 9061210039 RITUL AGRAWAL Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det. Det.

41 9061210040 SALONI GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 371 67.45% PASS

42 9061210041 SHIVANGI VAISH PASS PASS PASS PASS 369 67.09% PASS

43 9061210042 SHREYA PRAKASH GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 376 68.36% PASS

44 9061210043 SHRISTI VISEN PASS PASS PASS PASS 385 70.00% PASS

45 9061210044 SHUBHI AGRAWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 345 62.73% PASS

46 9061210045 SHUBHI JOHRI PASS PASS PASS PASS 350 63.64% PASS

47 9061210046 SHUCHI SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 388 70.55% PASS

48 9061210047 SRISHTI KUMAR PASS PASS PASS PASS 343 62.36% PASS

49 9061210048 SRISHTY SHUKLA PASS PASS PASS PASS 366 66.55% PASS

50 9061210049 SUKRITI PASS PASS PASS PASS 374 68.00% PASS
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51 9061210050 SWATI RAI PASS PASS PASS PASS 359 65.27% PASS

52 9061210051 TANIYA GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 377 68.55% PASS

53 9061210052 TANYA SAXENA PASS PASS PASS PASS 357 64.91% PASS

54 9061210053 VAISHNAVI JAISWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 401 72.91% PASS

55 9061210054 VAISHNAVI SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 375 68.18% PASS

56 9061210055 VASUNDHARA TRAPASIA PASS PASS PASS PASS 378 68.73% PASS

57 9061210056 YASTI BANSAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 374 68.00% PASS

58 9061210057 ABHINAV SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 346 62.91% PASS

59 9061210058 ABHISHEK YADAV PASS PASS PASS PASS 330 60.00% PASS

60 9061210059 AJAY PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 334 60.73% GR. PASS

61 9061210060 AMAN PORWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 356 64.73% PASS

62 9061210061 AMISH JINDAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 359 65.27% PASS

63 9061210062 AMIT PASS PASS PASS PASS 369 67.09% PASS

64 9061210063 ANKIT SHARMA PASS PASS PASS PASS 347 63.09% PASS

65 9061210064 ARPIT CHAUHAN PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 339 61.64% GR. PASS

66 9061210065 DEEPAM RATHORE PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 324 58.91% GR. PASS

67 9061210066 HARSH GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 350 63.64% PASS

68 9061210067 HIMANSHU SHAKYA PASS PASS PASS PASS 355 64.55% PASS

69 9061210068 KUMAR SATYAM PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 323 58.73% GR. PASS

70 9061210069 KUNAL MITTAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 353 64.18% PASS

71 9061210070 KUSHAGRA GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 351 63.82% PASS

72 9061210071 NAMAN KUMAR GUPTA PASS PASS PASS PASS 344 62.55% PASS

73 9061210072 NISHANT VERMA PASS PASS PASS PASS 327 59.45% PASS

74 9061210073 NITISH KUMAR SINGH PASS PASS PASS FAIL 312 56.73% FAIL

75 9061210074 PARAS KAPOOR PASS PASS PASS PASS 379 68.91% PASS

76 9061210075 PRATHAM KUMAR PASS PASS PASS PASS 359 65.27% PASS

77 9061210076 PRIYANSHU SHARMA PASS PASS PASS PASS 345 62.73% PASS

78 9061210077 PULKIT BANSAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 330 60.00% PASS

79 9061210078 RAGHAV BANSAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 347 63.09% PASS

80 9061210079 RAKSHIT MATHUR PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 359 65.27% GR. PASS

81 9061210080 RITESH RAJ JAISWAL PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 321 58.36% GR. PASS

82 9061210081 ROHAN AGGARWAL PASS PASS PASS PASS 360 65.45% PASS

83 9061210082 SAKSHAM ANEJA PASS PASS PASS PASS 342 62.18% PASS

84 9061210083 SANJEEV KUMAR PASS PASS PASS PASS 358 65.09% PASS

85 9061210084 SANSKAR PASS PASS PASS PASS 320 58.18% PASS

86 9061210085 SAURABH KUMAR SINGH PASS PASS PASS PASS 343 62.36% PASS

87 9061210086 SAURAV KUMAR PASS PASS PASS PASS 331 60.18% PASS

88 9061210087 SHANTANU MISHRA PASS PASS PASS PASS 344 62.55% PASS

89 9061210088 SHEKHAR CHAUHAN PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 346 62.91% GR. PASS

90 9061210089 SHEKHAR DIXIT PASS PASS PASS PASS 378 68.73% PASS

91 9061210090 SHIVAM PATEL PASS PASS PASS PASS 350 63.64% PASS

92 9061210091 SIDDHARTHA TANEJA PASS PASS PASS PASS 412 74.91% PASS

93 9061210092 SUMIT KUMAR PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 332 60.36% GR. PASS

94 9061210093 UTKARSH TOMAR PASS PASS PASS FAIL 299 54.36% FAIL

95 9061210094 VARUN DHARIWAL PASS PASS PASS GR. PASS 337 61.27% GR. PASS

96 9061210095 VISHAL ANAND PASS PASS PASS PASS 361 65.64% PASS

97 9061210096 YUGAL KISHORE MISHRA PASS PASS PASS PASS 367 66.73% PASS

98 9061210097 MEGHA PANT PASS PASS PASS PASS 380 69.09% PASS

99 9061210098 BHUVI CHOPRA PASS PASS PASS PASS 406 73.82% PASS
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